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11-12 YAŞ UGP LİGİ 3. VİZE YARIŞLARI
ANKARA, 28. - 31.10.2024

Event 32 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 years
30.10.2024 - 15:30 Results
12 yaş 50m A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ : 5:22.99  /  12 yaş 50m A2 BARAJI GEÇTİ : 5:02.99  /  12 yaş 50m A3 BARAJI GEÇTİ : 4:50.99  /
12 yaş 50m A4 BARAJI GEÇTİ : 4:42.99  /  12 yaş 50m B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ : 5:55.99

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Yusuf Budeir 12 V.A.M.O.S 4:40.19 484
A4 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 150m: 250m: 2:55.30 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:40.19

2. Umut Ata Sarikaya 12 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 4:47.94 446
A3 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:44.60 36.94 250m: 2:58.49 37.59 350m: 4:13.09 37.18
100m: 1:07.66 35.78 200m: 2:20.90 36.30 300m: 3:35.91 37.42 400m: 4:47.94 34.85

3. Erdem Avenoglu 12 V.A.M.O.S 4:49.31 440
A3 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:46.32 36.56 250m: 3:00.26 36.97 350m: 4:13.74 36.62
100m: 1:09.76 36.30 200m: 2:23.29 36.97 300m: 3:37.12 36.86 400m: 4:49.31 35.57

4. Kerem Yavuz 12 Nesıbe Aydın Genclık Ve Spor Kulubu 4:59.66 396
A2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:44.33 250m: 3:00.31 350m: 4:20.48
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:59.66 39.18

5. Bulut Cinar Topcu 12 Gordıon Spor Kulubu 5:00.90 391
A2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:47.86 250m: 3:06.75 39.96 350m: 4:25.04 38.64
100m: 200m: 2:26.79 38.93 300m: 3:46.40 39.65 400m: 5:00.90 35.86

6. Poyraz Yuksel 12 Ted Ankara Kolejlıler Spor Kulubu 5:05.54 373
A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 250m: 3:09.13 350m: 4:27.66
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:05.54 37.88

7. Eymen Akar 12 V.A.M.O.S 5:05.70 373
A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.15 250m: 3:10.04 350m: 4:28.70
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:05.70 37.00

8. Tuna Ozgul 12 Nesıbe Aydın Genclık Ve Spor Kulubu 5:07.37 367
A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:50.47 39.20 250m: 3:09.78 39.66 350m: 4:28.97 39.70
100m: 1:11.27 37.76 200m: 2:30.12 39.65 300m: 3:49.27 39.49 400m: 5:07.37 38.40

9. Burak Karabacak 12 Odtu Spor Kulubu 5:08.52 362
A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:53.23 250m: 3:11.98 350m: 4:30.64
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:08.52 37.88

10. Efe Bora Altuntop 12 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu 5:12.03 350
A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:54.34 40.31 250m: 3:14.80 40.56 350m: 4:33.95 38.55
100m: 1:14.03 39.27 200m: 2:34.24 39.90 300m: 3:55.40 40.60 400m: 5:12.03 38.08

11. Batuhan Gumusay 12 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 5:15.96 337
A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:13.23 39.12 200m: 2:34.26 300m: 3:56.41 400m: 5:15.96
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11-12 YAŞ UGP LİGİ 3. VİZE YARIŞLARI
ANKARA, 28. - 31.10.2024

Event 32, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Ruzgar Sipahi 12 Ted Ankara Kolejlıler Spor Kulubu 5:19.84 325
A1 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 150m: 1:56.08 40.88 250m: 3:18.22 41.44 350m: 4:40.05 40.98
100m: 1:15.20 200m: 2:36.78 40.70 300m: 3:59.07 40.85 400m: 5:19.84 39.79

13. Demir Kabasakal 12 Odtu Spor Kulubu 5:26.48 306
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 250m: 3:23.05 42.66 350m:
100m: 1:17.87 40.97 200m: 2:40.39 300m: 4:04.31 41.26 400m: 5:26.48

14. Arda Soyler 12 Gordıon Spor Kulubu 5:27.92 302
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:01.47 42.56 250m: 3:25.86 41.73 350m: 4:49.73 41.90
100m: 1:18.91 40.99 200m: 2:44.13 42.66 300m: 4:07.83 41.97 400m: 5:27.92 38.19

15. Nazir Tuna Aydogan 12 Ted Ankara Kolejlıler Spor Kulubu 5:28.05 301
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:00.28 41.71 250m: 3:23.99 41.88 350m: 4:47.44 41.77
100m: 1:18.57 41.24 200m: 2:42.11 41.83 300m: 4:05.67 41.68 400m: 5:28.05 40.61

16. Sarp Ege Yilmaz 12 Zafer Kolejı Spor Kulubu 5:28.57 300
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:58.84 42.42 250m: 3:25.02 42.75 350m: 4:48.34 40.92
100m: 1:16.42 40.65 200m: 2:42.27 43.43 300m: 4:07.42 42.40 400m: 5:28.57 40.23

17. Recep Efe Diler 12 Ankara Unıversıtesı Su Sporları Kulubu 5:29.82 297
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 1:59.47 42.81 250m: 3:25.04 43.24 350m: 4:49.91 42.09
100m: 1:16.66 39.96 200m: 2:41.80 42.33 300m: 4:07.82 42.78 400m: 5:29.82 39.91

18. Arif Aras Atamturk 12 Aykon Spor Kulubu 5:32.12 290
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 2:01.21 44.98 250m: 3:28.36 43.78 350m: 4:53.16 41.49
100m: 1:16.23 41.19 200m: 2:44.58 43.37 300m: 4:11.67 43.31 400m: 5:32.12 38.96

Omer Ak 12 Nova Akademı Spor Kulubu 5:32.12 290
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:00.75 43.77 250m: 3:27.85 43.68 350m: 4:54.53 43.20
100m: 1:16.98 41.15 200m: 2:44.17 43.42 300m: 4:11.33 43.48 400m: 5:32.12 37.59

20. Bora Isman 12 Nova Akademı Spor Kulubu 5:37.00 278
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:04.25 42.98 250m: 3:30.97 43.95 350m: 4:55.99 43.16
100m: 1:21.27 43.77 200m: 2:47.02 42.77 300m: 4:12.83 41.86 400m: 5:37.00 41.01

21. Egemen Saruhan 12 V.A.M.O.S 5:38.80 274
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:03.17 250m: 3:30.59 350m: 4:58.57
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:38.80 40.23

22. Boran Inan Kirteke 12 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 5:43.39 263
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:03.88 250m: 3:32.46 350m: 5:02.22
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:43.39 41.17

23. Mehmet Poyraz Baran 12 Abc Kolejı Spor Kulubu 5:46.62 255
B2 BARAJI GEÇTİ

50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:05.12 44.29 250m: 3:33.92 44.63 350m: 5:03.39 44.70
100m: 1:20.83 42.74 200m: 2:49.29 44.17 300m: 4:18.69 44.77 400m: 5:46.62 43.23

24. Kaan Sivrioglu 12 Ankara Unıversıtesı Su Sporları Kulubu 6:10.61 209
50m: 39.68 39.68 150m: 2:12.55 250m: 3:49.79 47.92 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:01.87 49.32 300m: 4:38.36 48.57 400m: 6:10.61
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11-12 YAŞ UGP LİGİ 3. VİZE YARIŞLARI
ANKARA, 28. - 31.10.2024

Event 32, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

25. Emrullah Emir Arici 12 Sınav Kolejı Spor Kulubu 6:18.77 196
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:14.37 250m: 3:53.87 350m: 5:33.01

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:18.77 45.76

26. Karel Ege Smekal 12 Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu 6:19.05 195
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:14.88 48.79 250m: 3:53.63 48.41 350m: 5:31.03 47.46

100m: 1:26.09 47.30 200m: 3:05.22 50.34 300m: 4:43.57 49.94 400m: 6:19.05 48.02

DSQ Mehmet Enes Ciftci 12 V.A.M.O.S 7:22.78
(Time: 15:51), SW 10.2 200 M DE TERK

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:23.99 200m: 6:44.06 300m: 400m: 7:22.78


